

TS-148/2022

Order No- 07

21/06/2023

Today is fixed for filing w/s & w/o by the defendants without fail.

Plaintiffs files hazira.

Defendants files w/s & w/o today.

Let it be kept in the record.

Fix 24/08/2023 for inj. Hearing.