

T.S – 148 of 2022

Order no. 21 Date 07.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing additional w/s and hearing injunction application.

Plaintiff file hazira.

Defendant files a time petition that is not pressed by Ld.Advovate for defendant with the permission of the Court.

At this stage,defendant files a petition stating that they will not file any additional w/s.

To 09.03.2026 for hearing injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441